
LOT 71 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

716-033, 808-1670-1678, 817-1389

HILLERY LAWRENCE/HILLERY PAMELA
195 SE SABLE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-171

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.20 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

94,392
400

22,500
117,292
40,134
77,158

HX HB VX DX 60,722
16,436

117,292
0

117,292

1315/2171 5/21/2016 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENISE HAVERKAMP AS S

LAWRENCE & PAMELA H

0831/0688 11/25/1996 WD Q I 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHRIGLEY & MCDONALD

DOWLAND AS TRUSTEE
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XFOB:1:1: DRIVEWAY

10551 SFR 170 12/11/1995

2017HX Base Yr

195 SE SABLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,137 114.0360 127.72 145,218 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 962

BAS 962 100 962 79,864

FGR 312 55 172 14,279

PTO 65 5 3 249

1,339 1,137 94,392

BAS= W16 PTO= N5 W13 S5 E13$W21 FGR= W12 S26 E12 N26$ S26E37
N26$.

BAS

16

21

26

37

26

PTO 5

13

5

13

FGR

12

26

12

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


